PLAN HOLDERS LIST

1112-046

CARSON CITY WATERFALL FIRE WATERSHED IMPROVEMENTS - PHASE 3
PWP# CC-2011-323
Engineer’s Estimate: $250,000.00

Supplier Name

Contact Name

Phone

Fax

Email Address

Construction Notebook

Jennifer Arqueros

702-876-8660

702-876-5683

JenniferH@constructionnotebook.com

Campbell Construction Kelly Dodge 775-677-9111 | 775-677-9191 | kelly@campbellcci.com

Herback General Engineering, LLC Dan Morse 775-267-6800 | 775-267-6801 | dmorse@herback.net.

A & K Earth Movers, Inc. Tony Autino 775- 825-1636 | 775- 825-6171 | aautino@akearthmovers.com
Horizon Construction, Inc. Brian Smith 775-267-4881 | horizon@clearwire.net

F and P Construction Lystra Pitts 775 851-3449 | 775 851-7709 | Lystra@FandPConstruction.com
RaPiD Construction Inc Danny Selmi 775-883-4289 | rapidconstr@aol.com




